
2023 Canteen Price List
GST Inclusive

Water

Pepsi Max Cans 375ml

Mineral Water Cans 375ml 

Waterfords Mineral water

Iced Tea 500ml

Pepsi Max 600ml

Solo Extreme 600ml

Gatorade 600ml

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

Water $3.50

Juice Bottled

Juice Cups

Juice Box

$4.00

$1.50

$2.00

Drinks

Juice

Oak 300ml

Oak 600ml

Ice Breaker 500ml

$3.50

$4.50

$4.50

Milk



2023 Canteen Price List
GST Inclusive

Hot Food
$1.50

$2.00

$2.00

$3.00

$3.50

$5.00

$5.00

$6.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$1.50

$1.50

$6.00

$5.50

$7.00

$7.00

Dim Sim

Hash Brown

Chicken Tender

Churro

Chicken Nuggets (5)

Hot Dog 

Pizza

Lasagne

Nachos with Salsa & Cheese

Sausage Roll

Spinach & Ricotta Roll

Spinach Puff

Party Pie

Sweet Chilli Chicken Wrap

Egg & Bacon Muffin

Burger of the Day

Daily Main Meal 

$6.00

$7.00

$6.00

Sandwich

Wrap full double

Roll

Sandwiches, Wraps & Rolls

eg. pasta, fried rice, stir-fry etc

Bowl

Fresh Fruit Salad

Fruit (per piece)

Salads

$7.00

$4.50

$1.50

Please note: This is a basic menu 
and the canteen offers daily
specials in addition to the set
menu


