2023 Canteen Price List GST Inclusive



Water	
Water	\$3.50
Drinks	
Pepsi Max Cans 375ml	\$3.50
Mineral Water Cans 375ml	\$3.50
Waterfords Mineral water	\$3.50
Iced Tea 500ml	\$4.50
Pepsi Max 600ml	\$4.50
Solo Extreme 600ml	\$4.50
Gatorade 600ml	\$4.50
Juice	
Juice Bottled	\$4.00
Juice Cups	\$1.50
Juice Box	\$2.00
Milk	
Oak 300ml	\$3.50
Oak 600ml	\$4.50
Ice Breaker 500ml	\$4.50



We Grow Through Connection

2023 Canteen Price List GST Inclusive

Hot Food

Dim Sim	\$1.50
Hash Brown	\$2.00
Chicken Tender	\$2.00
Churro	\$3.00
Chicken Nuggets (5)	\$3.50
Hot Dog	\$5.00
Pizza	\$5.00
Lasagne	\$6.00
Nachos with Salsa & Cheese	\$5.00
Sausage Roll	\$5.00
Spinach & Ricotta Roll	\$5.00
Spinach Puff	\$1.50
Party Pie	\$1.50
Sweet Chilli Chicken Wrap	\$6.00
Egg & Bacon Muffin	\$5.50
Burger of the Day	\$7.00
Daily Main Meal eg. pasta, fried rice, stir-fry etc	\$7.00

Sandwiches, Wraps & Rolls

Sandwich	\$6.00
Wrap full double	\$7.00
Roll	\$6.00

Salads

Bowl	\$7.00
Fresh Fruit Salad	\$4.50
Fruit (per piece)	\$1.50

Please note: This is a basic menu and the canteen offers daily specials in addition to the set menu



We Grow Through Connection

